
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Four-dimensional forward matrix domain on some double sequence spaces. Dr. Orhan Tug 5/11/2020 Thursday 14:30 B-203

2 Performance of the New Ridge Regression Parameters.
Prof. Dr. Mowafaq 

Mohammed
12/11/2020 Thursday 14:30 B-203

3 Self-directed Learning:A Student's Perspective Mr. David W. Waswa 26/11/2020 Thursday 14:30 B-203

4 Commutativity of Linear Time Varying Differential Systems. Dr.Salisu Ibrahim 3/12/2020 Thursday 14:30 B-203

5
Genocchi Operational Matrix of Fractional Order Derivative and it's Application in Solving Some 

Classes of Fractional Differential Equations.
Dr. Abdulnasir Salih 10/12/2020 Thursday 14:30 B-203

6 Online Teaching and Teachers' Burnout Dr. Aziza Kavlu 17/12/2020 Thursday 14:30 B-203

7 On the noncommuting graph of group u6n Mr.C. Abdulla Joy 24/12/2020 Thursday 14:30 B-203

8 On Hahn double sequence space Dr. Orhan Tug 7/1/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

9 Strengthening Mathematics instructions Mr. David W. Waswa 28/1/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

10 Degree Reduction of Bezier Curves With Geometric Continuety Dr.Salisu Ibrahim 4/2/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

11 Some Properties of Fractional Order Derivative without Singular Kernel Dr. Abdulnasir Salih 18/2/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

12 Types of Data
Prof. Dr. Mowafaq 

Mohammed
25/2/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

13 Online Learning from Students' Perspectives Dr. Aziza Kavlu 25/3/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

14 Numerical Method for Solving Differential Equations. Dr.Salisu Ibrahim 1/4/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

15 Operational Matrix of Fractional Order Integration and Some Applications Dr. Abdulnasir Salih 8/4/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

16 Education in the Disruptive World: A Multidisciplinary approach Mr. David W. Waswa 22/4/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203

17 Emotional intelligence and Online Learning Dr. Aziza Kavlu 29/4/2021 Thursday 14:30 B-203
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